
B.F.B. Supercup  2004
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

tellend aantal resultaten 8 S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 14-03 1-05 16-05 29-05 27-06 11-07 22-08 29-08 12-09 26-09 3-10

1 015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 406 50 51 51 50 53 50 50 50 50 51 49 17,06 27-06-04

2 009 A Sloeber Super Plus 392 46 51 47 48 49 50 49 49 48 48 47 17,26 01-05-04

3 004A Jolly Jumpers 384 48 50 48 47 47 49 47 48 45 46 42 17,50 01-05-04

4 004B Lucky Jumpers 383 49 38 45 45 45 45 49 44 50 49 51 17,43 03-10-04

5 020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 382 45 46 47 47 49 47 46 45 47 48 51 17,37 26-09-04

6 003A Black Brains 1 381 47 48 49 50 46 47 45 43 46 47 47 17,51 29-05-04

7 007 A Tornados 358 44 44 41 46 44 45 38 47 43 45 43 17,83 11-07-04

8 021A Bandits 349 42 40 44 43 43 44 36 46 42 45 18,10 11-07-04

9 015 b Lupus Double Trouble 342 40 42 43 42 25 32 32 41 45 44 45 17,91 26-09-04

10 003B Black Brains 2 332 38 43 39 44 41 40 40 38 43 40 41 18,43 29-05-04

11 004D Dalton Jumpers 322 36 44 42 33 36 38 42 35 42 38 40 18,30 28-11-04

12 004C Funny Jumpers 317 37 38 37 38 26 37 39 40 41 42 42 18,46 26-09-04

13 009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 303 34 41 39 40 33 35 43 38 18,59 29-08-04

14 011a Cool Runnings 1 303 40 35 43 39 43 35 34 34 18,81 27-06-04

15 005 A Flying Dutch 1 300 36 32 39 36 39 36 34 40 33 36 38 19,33 03-10-04

16 001A Turbo Dogs 295 41 29 35 36 40 42 45 27 18,77 22-08-04

17 010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 289 43 45 40 42 42 37 40 18,51 29-05-04

18 004F Country Jumpers 283 30 32 33 27 36 32 39 34 39 38 32 19,69 26-09-04

19 020b K-otic Flyers Magic 281 28 34 34 30 33 32 33 37 38 36 36 19,46 26-09-04

20 007 B Tornados Fireballs 244 32 26 26 29 28 33 34 31 31 21,10 03-10-04

21 021B Bad Bandits 236 36 33 31 34 36 33 33 19,97 29-05-04

22 023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 222 41 40 37 35 33 36 19,06 29-05-04

23 020C K-otic Flyers Fun 215 28 25 30 24 25 24 24 31 28 23 24 23,57 03-10-04

24 004G Bee Jumpers 213 28 28 29 30 36 31 31 20,93 11-07-04

25 005 B Flying Dutch 2 199 31 31 25 33 26 27 26 21,82 27-06-04

26 011b Cool Runnings 2 196 34 31 30 25 28 24 24 21,43 01-05-04

27 004H Happy Jumpers 161 24 24 30 31 25 27 21,91 22-08-04

28 017A De Polderspringers 152 30 30 28 32 32 21,23 29-05-04

29 010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 149 28 32 30 31 28 20,33 11-07-04

30 015C Lupus Poco Loco 140 27 27 30 27 29 21,12 03-10-04

31 003C Black Brains 3 105 36 35 34 19,57 29-05-04

32 001B Turbo Dogs Too 101 29 26 23 23 23,28 11-07-04

33 006 A Thunderdogs 1 57 28 29 21,19 29-05-04

34 009 C Sloeber Diesels 49 23 26 22,78 03-10-04

35 011c Cool Runnings 3 48 22 26 23,67 22-08-04

36 019A No Time 2 Waste 32 32 22,74 16-05-04

37 018A Target Balls 29 29 21,57 26-09-04

38 014 A Run For Fun 29 29 22,88 12-09-04

B.F.B. Supercup  2004

Beste jaarprestatie
Punten totaal 2004



004B Lucky Jumpers 51 1 50 17,595 17,59 17,43 17,57 17,59 17,63 17,63 17,72
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 51 1 50 17,595 17,65 17,38 17,45 17,58 17,67 17,72 17,77
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 49 1 48 17,653 17,55 17,45 17,59 17,61 17,74 17,76 17,77
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 47 47 17,823 17,56 17,71 17,73 17,81 17,85 17,91 17,93
003A Black Brains 1 47 1 46 18,023 17,95 17,86 17,89 18,06 18,08 18,11 18,14
021A Bandits 45 45 18,282 18,10 18,23 18,25 18,26 18,27 18,29 18,39
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 45 1 44 18,392 18,49 18,06 18,38 18,47 18,47 18,47 18,50
007 A Tornados 43 43 18,433 18,09 18,13 18,28 18,49 18,50 18,53 18,67
004A Jolly Jumpers 42 42 18,492 18,04 18,21 18,43 18,46 18,53 18,64 18,68
004C Funny Jumpers 42 1 41 18,987 19,02 18,82 18,89 18,97 18,99 19,07 19,18
003B Black Brains 2 41 1 40 19,020 19,03 18,83 18,93 19,03 19,06 19,10 19,17
004D Dalton Jumpers 40 1 39 19,043 18,94 18,84 18,85 18,91 19,06 19,27 19,33
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 38 38 19,217 18,59 18,79 19,06 19,13 19,33 19,45 19,54
005 A Flying Dutch 1 38 1 37 19,440 19,45 19,33 19,40 19,42 19,45 19,47 19,57
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 36 36 19,595 19,06 19,42 19,47 19,60 19,64 19,71 19,73
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 36 1 35 20,098 20,32 19,80 20,00 20,13 20,20 20,22 20,24
011a Cool Runnings 1 34 34 20,328 19,20 20,17 20,23 20,32 20,36 20,38 20,51
021B Bad Bandits 33 33 20,642 20,18 20,33 20,38 20,44 20,47 21,05 21,18
004F Country Jumpers 32 32 20,743 20,01 20,57 20,66 20,76 20,80 20,81 20,86
004G Bee Jumpers 31 31 21,542 20,93 21,09 21,29 21,33 21,47 21,87 22,20
007 B Tornados Fireballs 31 1 30 21,645 21,84 21,10 21,37 21,39 21,65 22,17 22,19
006 A Thunderdogs 1 29 29 22,000 21,19 21,35 21,57 22,06 22,20 22,35 22,47
015C Lupus Poco Loco 29 1 28 22,017 22,29 21,12 21,79 22,19 22,22 22,34 22,44
004H Happy Jumpers 27 27 22,198 21,91 21,91 22,11 22,20 22,26 22,32 22,39
005 B Flying Dutch 2 26 26 23,158 21,82 22,30 22,34 22,91 23,64 23,75 24,01
009 C Sloeber Diesels 26 1 25 23,190 23,33 22,78 22,91 23,15 23,30 23,32 23,68
011b Cool Runnings 2 24 24 23,483 21,96 23,11 23,22 23,44 23,63 23,73 23,77
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 24 1 23 24,125 24,26 23,57 24,00 24,03 24,14 24,45 24,56
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

Thunderdogs Brabo



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 51 1 50 17,577 17,55 17,34 17,55 17,57 17,65 17,66 17,69
004B Lucky Jumpers 49 49 17,763 17,59 17,65 17,71 17,72 17,72 17,86 17,92
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 48 48 17,777 17,56 17,57 17,62 17,80 17,88 17,88 17,91
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 48 1 47 17,963 17,65 17,37 17,69 17,83 18,13 18,27 18,49
003A Black Brains 1 47 1 46 18,060 17,95 17,87 17,93 18,00 18,01 18,27 18,28
004A Jolly Jumpers 46 1 45 18,152 18,04 18,03 18,05 18,13 18,20 18,23 18,27
007 A Tornados 45 1 44 18,207 18,09 18,00 18,12 18,23 18,24 18,32 18,33
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 44 1 43 18,398 18,49 17,91 18,29 18,32 18,59 18,63 18,65
021A Bandits 42 42 18,607 18,10 18,43 18,47 18,66 18,69 18,69 18,70
004C Funny Jumpers 42 1 41 18,757 19,02 18,46 18,51 18,75 18,93 18,94 18,95
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 40 40 19,382 18,80 19,18 19,32 19,34 19,36 19,47 19,62
003B Black Brains 2 40 1 39 19,392 19,03 19,01 19,22 19,41 19,51 19,56 19,64
004D Dalton Jumpers 38 38 19,488 18,94 19,32 19,33 19,37 19,51 19,56 19,84
004F Country Jumpers 38 1 37 19,947 20,01 19,69 19,83 20,02 20,04 20,05 20,05
005 A Flying Dutch 1 36 36 19,988 19,45 19,65 19,75 20,05 20,10 20,10 20,28
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 36 1 35 20,282 20,32 19,46 19,97 20,41 20,49 20,66 20,70
011a Cool Runnings 1 34 34 20,310 19,20 20,03 20,32 20,32 20,37 20,39 20,43
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 33 33 20,398 19,06 19,94 20,30 20,33 20,50 20,58 20,74
021B Bad Bandits 33 1 32 20,512 20,18 20,13 20,44 20,57 20,57 20,62 20,74
004G Bee Jumpers 31 31 21,640 20,93 21,33 21,55 21,59 21,59 21,85 21,93
007 B Tornados Fireballs 31 1 30 21,893 21,84 21,53 21,75 21,82 22,03 22,08 22,15
018A Target Balls 29 29 21,968 TIJD! 21,57 21,87 22,00 22,07 22,10 22,20
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 28 28 22,258 20,33 22,02 22,11 22,20 22,34 22,43 22,45
005 B Flying Dutch 2 27 27 22,445 21,82 21,92 22,11 22,49 22,58 22,69 22,88
015C Lupus Poco Loco 27 1 26 22,580 22,29 22,25 22,40 22,58 22,67 22,72 22,86
004H Happy Jumpers 25 25 22,625 21,91 21,96 22,63 22,64 22,76 22,86 22,90
011b Cool Runnings 2 24 24 23,617 21,96 23,24 23,39 23,44 23,58 23,93 24,12
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 23 23 26,012 24,26 25,46 25,70 25,91 26,03 26,37 26,60
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Jolly Jumpers Ter 
Dries



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 51 1 50 17,577 17,55 17,34 17,55 17,57 17,65 17,66 17,69
004B Lucky Jumpers 49 49 17,763 17,59 17,65 17,71 17,72 17,72 17,86 17,92
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 48 48 17,777 17,56 17,57 17,62 17,80 17,88 17,88 17,91
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 48 1 47 17,963 17,65 17,37 17,69 17,83 18,13 18,27 18,49
003A Black Brains 1 47 1 46 18,060 17,95 17,87 17,93 18,00 18,01 18,27 18,28
004A Jolly Jumpers 46 1 45 18,152 18,04 18,03 18,05 18,13 18,20 18,23 18,27
007 A Tornados 45 1 44 18,207 18,09 18,00 18,12 18,23 18,24 18,32 18,33
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 44 1 43 18,398 18,49 17,91 18,29 18,32 18,59 18,63 18,65
021A Bandits 42 42 18,607 18,10 18,43 18,47 18,66 18,69 18,69 18,70
004C Funny Jumpers 42 1 41 18,757 19,02 18,46 18,51 18,75 18,93 18,94 18,95
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 40 40 19,382 18,80 19,18 19,32 19,34 19,36 19,47 19,62
003B Black Brains 2 40 1 39 19,392 19,03 19,01 19,22 19,41 19,51 19,56 19,64
004D Dalton Jumpers 38 38 19,488 18,94 19,32 19,33 19,37 19,51 19,56 19,84
004F Country Jumpers 38 1 37 19,947 20,01 19,69 19,83 20,02 20,04 20,05 20,05
005 A Flying Dutch 1 36 36 19,988 19,45 19,65 19,75 20,05 20,10 20,10 20,28
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 36 1 35 20,282 20,32 19,46 19,97 20,41 20,49 20,66 20,70
011a Cool Runnings 1 34 34 20,310 19,20 20,03 20,32 20,32 20,37 20,39 20,43
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 33 33 20,398 19,06 19,94 20,30 20,33 20,50 20,58 20,74
021B Bad Bandits 33 1 32 20,512 20,18 20,13 20,44 20,57 20,57 20,62 20,74
004G Bee Jumpers 31 31 21,640 20,93 21,33 21,55 21,59 21,59 21,85 21,93
007 B Tornados Fireballs 31 1 30 21,893 21,84 21,53 21,75 21,82 22,03 22,08 22,15
018A Target Balls 29 29 21,968 TIJD! 21,57 21,87 22,00 22,07 22,10 22,20
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 28 28 22,258 20,33 22,02 22,11 22,20 22,34 22,43 22,45
005 B Flying Dutch 2 27 27 22,445 21,82 21,92 22,11 22,49 22,58 22,69 22,88
015C Lupus Poco Loco 27 1 26 22,580 22,29 22,25 22,40 22,58 22,67 22,72 22,86
004H Happy Jumpers 25 25 22,625 21,91 21,96 22,63 22,64 22,76 22,86 22,90
011b Cool Runnings 2 24 24 23,617 21,96 23,24 23,39 23,44 23,58 23,93 24,12
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 23 23 26,012 24,26 25,46 25,70 25,91 26,03 26,37 26,60
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
26-09-04
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Jolly Jumpers Ter 
Dries



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,643 17,33 17,57 17,57 17,57 17,67 17,72 17,76
004B Lucky Jumpers 50 1 49 17,738 17,84 17,59 17,63 17,77 17,78 17,80 17,86
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 48 48 17,878 17,46 17,63 17,75 17,95 17,97 17,98 17,99
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 47 47 18,035 17,53 17,65 17,89 17,99 18,04 18,27 18,37
003A Black Brains 1 46 46 18,235 17,68 17,95 18,07 18,20 18,35 18,39 18,45
004A Jolly Jumpers 45 45 18,427 17,52 18,17 18,19 18,40 18,48 18,57 18,75
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 45 1 44 18,932 19,02 18,49 18,83 18,86 18,91 19,13 19,37
007 A Tornados 43 43 18,982 17,83 18,56 18,85 18,89 19,15 19,16 19,28
003B Black Brains 2 43 1 42 19,112 19,20 19,03 19,07 19,08 19,08 19,14 19,27
004D Dalton Jumpers 42 1 41 19,310 19,12 18,94 19,23 19,35 19,37 19,48 19,49
004C Funny Jumpers 41 1 40 19,357 19,27 19,02 19,23 19,44 19,44 19,49 19,52
004F Country Jumpers 39 39 20,537 20,01 20,37 20,39 20,52 20,58 20,61 20,75
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 38 38 21,047 20,03 20,32 20,76 20,86 21,38 21,39 21,57
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 37 37 21,145 18,51 21,01 21,06 21,08 21,15 21,19 21,38
004G Bee Jumpers 36 36 21,267 20,93 21,02 21,19 21,28 21,30 21,36 21,45
011a Cool Runnings 1 35 35 21,568 18,81 21,14 21,54 21,58 21,70 21,72 21,73
007 B Tornados Fireballs 34 34 22,398 21,84 22,19 22,24 22,25 22,40 22,59 22,72
005 A Flying Dutch 1 33 33 22,730 19,45 22,64 22,67 22,68 22,68 22,77 22,94
017A De Polderspringers 32 32 22,848 21,23 22,00 22,39 22,79 22,92 23,21 23,78
004H Happy Jumpers 31 31 23,355 21,91 23,01 23,20 23,29 23,40 23,51 23,72
015C Lupus Poco Loco 30 30 23,372 22,29 22,58 23,22 23,47 23,53 23,68 23,75
014 A Run For Fun 29 29 23,587 TIJD! 22,88 23,55 23,69 23,71 23,78 23,91
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 28 28 25,500 23,62 24,64 24,98 25,60 25,65 25,93 26,20
001A Turbo Dogs 27 27 27,357 18,77 24,59 24,87 25,33 26,61 29,24 33,50
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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HS Lupus



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,740 17,06 17,57 17,73 17,75 17,78 17,78 17,83
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 49 49 17,797 17,46 17,56 17,65 17,69 17,90 17,97 18,01
004A Jolly Jumpers 48 48 18,177 17,52 18,11 18,14 18,16 18,20 18,22 18,23
007 A Tornados 47 47 18,270 17,83 18,09 18,15 18,20 18,37 18,39 18,42
021A Bandits 46 46 18,305 18,10 18,20 18,24 18,25 18,30 18,38 18,46
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 45 45 18,350 17,53 18,08 18,29 18,31 18,35 18,45 18,62
004B Lucky Jumpers 44 44 18,422 17,93 17,93 18,30 18,44 18,57 18,58 18,71
003A Black Brains 1 43 43 18,477 17,51 18,32 18,36 18,43 18,55 18,59 18,61
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 43 1 42 18,792 18,97 18,59 18,61 18,83 18,84 18,92 18,96
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 41 41 19,262 18,49 19,02 19,27 19,28 19,33 19,33 19,34
005 A Flying Dutch 1 40 40 19,645 19,34 19,45 19,49 19,53 19,72 19,83 19,85
004C Funny Jumpers 40 1 39 19,860 19,40 19,27 19,80 19,87 20,03 20,07 20,12
003B Black Brains 2 38 38 20,243 18,43 19,53 19,74 19,85 20,23 20,98 21,13
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 37 37 20,560 20,03 20,32 20,36 20,37 20,60 20,72 20,99
021B Bad Bandits 36 36 20,670 19,97 20,18 20,49 20,71 20,87 20,88 20,89
004D Dalton Jumpers 35 35 21,108 19,56 20,78 20,95 20,99 21,17 21,33 21,43
004F Country Jumpers 34 34 21,968 20,32 21,69 21,73 21,87 21,99 22,13 22,40
007 B Tornados Fireballs 33 33 23,493 21,84 23,12 23,15 23,43 23,58 23,80 23,88
017A De Polderspringers 32 32 24,942 21,23 21,45 22,00 22,39 22,73 30,25 30,83
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 31 31 28,392 23,62 24,26 24,60 28,24 29,23 29,79 34,23
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De Polderspringers 
Zeeland



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,592 17,06 17,55 17,58 17,59 17,61 17,61 17,61
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 49 49 18,042 17,46 17,84 17,88 18,09 18,13 18,14 18,17
004B Lucky Jumpers 49 1 48 18,045 17,93 17,84 17,88 18,03 18,12 18,14 18,26
004A Jolly Jumpers 47 47 18,162 17,52 18,04 18,13 18,16 18,16 18,23 18,25
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 46 46 18,353 17,53 18,17 18,27 18,29 18,40 18,48 18,51
003A Black Brains 1 45 45 18,375 17,51 18,17 18,21 18,43 18,47 18,48 18,49
001A Turbo Dogs 45 1 44 19,313 18,94 18,77 19,13 19,26 19,38 19,60 19,74
011a Cool Runnings 1 43 43 19,407 18,81 19,20 19,20 19,45 19,45 19,51 19,63
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 42 42 19,518 18,51 19,32 19,35 19,48 19,55 19,70 19,71
004D Dalton Jumpers 42 1 41 19,617 19,56 19,12 19,41 19,67 19,73 19,78 19,99
003B Black Brains 2 40 40 19,680 18,43 19,55 19,60 19,70 19,71 19,73 19,79
004C Funny Jumpers 39 39 20,080 19,40 19,85 19,86 19,95 20,04 20,37 20,41
004F Country Jumpers 39 1 38 20,317 20,32 20,01 20,09 20,27 20,43 20,49 20,61
007 A Tornados 38 38 20,317 17,83 20,13 20,20 20,29 20,37 20,43 20,48
021A Bandits 36 36 20,330 18,10 20,05 20,08 20,37 20,46 20,49 20,53
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 35 35 20,543 18,97 20,35 20,38 20,39 20,43 20,78 20,93
005 A Flying Dutch 1 34 34 20,748 19,34 20,52 20,73 20,76 20,78 20,79 20,91
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 33 33 21,137 20,03 20,80 20,94 20,95 21,33 21,40 21,40
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 32 32 21,782 18,49 20,20 20,51 20,51 20,53 20,54 28,40
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 31 31 22,602 20,33 22,27 22,43 22,61 22,67 22,81 22,82
004G Bee Jumpers 30 30 23,007 20,93 22,38 22,76 22,88 23,25 23,33 23,44
004H Happy Jumpers 30 1 29 23,180 22,41 21,91 22,69 22,70 23,53 24,01 24,24
011b Cool Runnings 2 28 28 23,558 21,43 22,67 22,80 23,49 23,98 24,13 24,28
015C Lupus Poco Loco 27 27 24,085 22,29 23,83 23,91 23,98 24,17 24,29 24,33
005 B Flying Dutch 2 26 26 24,288 21,82 23,17 23,89 24,06 24,50 24,89 25,22
011c Cool Runnings 3 26 1 25 25,137 27,18 23,67 24,87 24,95 25,15 25,80 26,38
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 24 24 25,942 23,62 25,33 25,89 25,94 25,96 26,15 26,38
001B Turbo Dogs Too 23 23 31,722 23,28 28,88 28,92 29,13 31,61 32,82 38,97
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B-Boomerangs 
Stevoort



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,492 17,06 17,33 17,41 17,42 17,49 17,61 17,69
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 50 1 49 17,738 17,61 17,46 17,52 17,73 17,85 17,93 17,94
004A Jolly Jumpers 49 1 48 17,782 17,61 17,52 17,63 17,73 17,91 17,93 17,97
003A Black Brains 1 47 47 17,895 17,51 17,68 17,87 17,88 17,91 18,01 18,02
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 47 1 46 17,945 17,60 17,53 17,87 18,04 18,05 18,09 18,09
004B Lucky Jumpers 45 45 18,153 17,93 18,00 18,01 18,04 18,22 18,32 18,33
007 A Tornados 45 1 44 18,203 18,13 17,83 18,17 18,27 18,27 18,29 18,39
021A Bandits 44 1 43 18,263 18,32 18,10 18,23 18,24 18,24 18,28 18,49
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 42 42 18,985 18,51 18,80 18,89 18,89 18,97 19,12 19,24
001A Turbo Dogs 42 1 41 19,095 19,42 18,94 18,98 18,98 19,05 19,30 19,32
003B Black Brains 2 40 40 19,273 18,43 19,20 19,26 19,27 19,28 19,28 19,35
011a Cool Runnings 1 39 39 19,657 18,81 19,52 19,65 19,65 19,70 19,71 19,71
004D Dalton Jumpers 38 38 19,795 19,13 19,56 19,60 19,65 19,84 20,04 20,08
004C Funny Jumpers 37 37 20,323 19,40 19,94 20,09 20,28 20,49 20,57 20,57
005 A Flying Dutch 1 36 36 20,408 19,34 19,59 20,43 20,47 20,50 20,52 20,94
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 35 35 20,488 19,06 19,62 20,04 20,19 20,70 21,19 21,19
021B Bad Bandits 34 34 20,497 19,97 20,28 20,35 20,47 20,49 20,67 20,72
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 33 33 20,532 18,97 20,34 20,43 20,52 20,52 20,68 20,70
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 32 32 20,577 18,49 20,51 20,52 20,52 20,61 20,62 20,68
004F Country Jumpers 32 1 31 20,762 20,78 20,32 20,45 20,52 20,74 21,15 21,39
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 32 1 31 20,762 21,10 20,03 20,47 20,63 20,87 21,05 21,52
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 30 1 29 20,870 20,42 20,33 20,67 20,80 21,09 21,14 21,19
004G Bee Jumpers 29 1 28 21,288 22,69 20,93 21,19 21,20 21,34 21,37 21,70
007 B Tornados Fireballs 28 1 27 21,982 22,00 21,84 21,87 21,93 22,05 22,10 22,10
015C Lupus Poco Loco 27 1 26 22,605 Nieuw 22,29 22,53 22,69 22,69 22,70 22,73
011b Cool Runnings 2 25 25 23,478 21,43 22,40 23,41 23,59 23,67 23,87 23,93
004H Happy Jumpers 24 24 23,513 22,41 22,90 23,40 23,46 23,65 23,83 23,84
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 24 1 23 24,247 25,03 23,62 23,98 24,10 24,36 24,61 24,81
001B Turbo Dogs Too 23 1 22 24,388 24,06 23,28 24,13 24,24 24,37 24,51 25,80
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

Tornados Aarschot



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 53 3 50 17,447 17,33 17,06 17,18 17,53 17,57 17,67 17,67
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 49 49 17,792 17,26 17,67 17,69 17,72 17,87 17,89 17,91
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 49 1 48 17,830 17,99 17,60 17,67 17,83 17,93 17,97 17,98
004A Jolly Jumpers 47 47 17,927 17,50 17,61 17,64 18,07 18,07 18,07 18,10
003A Black Brains 1 46 46 18,095 17,51 17,69 17,92 17,97 18,13 18,37 18,49
004B Lucky Jumpers 45 45 18,683 17,93 17,94 18,42 18,57 18,80 18,84 19,53
007 A Tornados 44 44 18,703 18,13 18,38 18,61 18,65 18,67 18,88 19,03
021A Bandits 43 43 18,790 18,32 18,57 18,70 18,83 18,85 18,88 18,91
011a Cool Runnings 1 43 1 42 19,327 19,75 18,81 19,10 19,26 19,54 19,61 19,64
003B Black Brains 2 41 41 19,570 18,43 19,51 19,53 19,54 19,57 19,61 19,66
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 40 40 19,607 18,97 19,33 19,47 19,47 19,64 19,81 19,92
001A Turbo Dogs 40 1 39 19,618 19,73 19,42 19,44 19,55 19,69 19,69 19,92
005 A Flying Dutch 1 39 1 38 19,937 19,63 19,34 19,84 19,84 20,04 20,20 20,36
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 37 37 20,263 19,06 19,79 20,02 20,21 20,43 20,50 20,63
004D Dalton Jumpers 36 36 20,370 18,79 20,07 20,19 20,21 20,42 20,66 20,67
004F Country Jumpers 36 1 35 21,053 21,44 20,78 20,98 21,07 21,11 21,15 21,23
003C Black Brains 3 34 34 21,208 19,57 20,85 21,06 21,28 21,32 21,32 21,42
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 33 33 21,483 20,82 21,27 21,37 21,47 21,47 21,51 21,81
005 B Flying Dutch 2 33 1 32 22,178 23,35 21,82 21,84 22,21 22,25 22,29 22,66
021B Bad Bandits 31 31 22,258 19,97 21,93 22,16 22,29 22,33 22,41 22,43
011b Cool Runnings 2 30 30 22,570 21,43 21,96 22,27 22,71 22,79 22,80 22,89
007 B Tornados Fireballs 29 29 22,592 21,91 22,15 22,25 22,45 22,79 22,82 23,09
017A De Polderspringers 28 28 22,952 21,23 22,27 22,57 22,79 23,03 23,51 23,54
004G Bee Jumpers 28 1 27 23,433 23,20 22,69 23,17 23,29 23,53 23,95 23,97
004C Funny Jumpers 26 26 23,555 19,40 20,24 20,34 20,43 26,29 26,42 27,61
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 25 25 24,658 18,49 20,92 21,95 22,38 22,80 28,50 31,40
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 25 1 24 26,158 26,22 25,03 25,89 26,10 26,56 26,60 26,77
009 C Sloeber Diesels 23 23 28,928 TIJD! 23,33 25,37 25,75 26,22 35,81 37,09
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

BBCC Black Brains



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,560 17,33 17,43 17,49 17,56 17,59 17,63 17,66

003A Black Brains 1 50 1 49 17,692 17,70 17,51 17,58 17,69 17,74 17,79 17,84

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 48 48 17,713 17,26 17,61 17,66 17,73 17,75 17,76 17,77

004A Jolly Jumpers 47 47 17,765 17,50 17,62 17,68 17,71 17,82 17,87 17,89

020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 47 1 46 18,162 18,09 17,99 18,07 18,09 18,16 18,28 18,38

007 A Tornados 46 1 45 18,383 18,80 18,13 18,22 18,39 18,49 18,51 18,56

004B Lucky Jumpers 45 1 44 18,580 18,15 17,93 18,60 18,64 18,69 18,79 18,83

003B Black Brains 2 44 1 43 18,582 18,99 18,43 18,49 18,57 18,63 18,68 18,69

021A Bandits 43 1 42 18,597 18,96 18,32 18,48 18,65 18,65 18,65 18,83

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 42 1 41 18,680 19,00 18,49 18,50 18,58 18,73 18,78 19,00

010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 40 40 18,703 18,06 18,51 18,58 18,60 18,75 18,86 18,92

023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 40 1 39 19,180 19,13 19,06 19,14 19,17 19,19 19,24 19,28

009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 39 1 38 19,273 19,42 18,97 19,11 19,24 19,41 19,45 19,46

004C Funny Jumpers 38 1 37 19,662 19,47 19,40 19,47 19,65 19,78 19,83 19,84

001A Turbo Dogs 36 36 19,937 19,72 19,73 19,84 19,86 19,98 20,07 20,14

005 A Flying Dutch 1 36 1 35 19,977 19,85 19,63 19,94 20,01 20,09 20,09 20,10

003C Black Brains 3 35 1 34 20,035 20,03 19,57 19,82 20,12 20,20 20,25 20,25

004D Dalton Jumpers 33 33 20,207 18,79 19,63 20,15 20,18 20,20 20,41 20,67

021B Bad Bandits 33 1 32 20,628 20,53 19,97 20,25 20,64 20,69 21,09 21,13

010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 32 1 31 20,867 21,75 20,42 20,54 20,74 20,88 21,27 21,35

020b K-otic Flyers Magic 30 30 21,425 20,82 21,10 21,17 21,53 21,55 21,59 21,61

017A De Polderspringers 30 1 29 21,487 23,18 21,23 21,29 21,43 21,53 21,64 21,80

006 A Thunderdogs 1 28 28 21,942 TIJD! 21,19 21,51 21,91 21,98 22,53 22,53

004F Country Jumpers 27 27 22,188 21,44 21,59 22,17 22,23 22,30 22,38 22,46

007 B Tornados Fireballs 26 26 22,577 21,91 22,00 22,13 22,16 22,44 22,50 24,23

005 B Flying Dutch 2 25 25 23,848 23,35 23,42 23,50 23,61 23,68 24,17 24,71

020C K-otic Flyers Fun 24 24 27,127 26,22 26,43 26,77 26,91 27,07 27,29 28,29
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

Europees Tornooi 
Sloeber



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 51 1 50 17,573 17,36 17,33 17,53 17,56 17,61 17,67 17,74

003A Black Brains 1 49 49 17,865 17,70 17,77 17,85 17,87 17,87 17,89 17,94

004A Jolly Jumpers 48 48 17,992 17,50 17,86 17,92 17,99 18,04 18,04 18,10

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 47 47 18,043 17,26 17,87 17,95 17,99 18,09 18,13 18,23

020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 47 1 46 18,403 18,10 18,09 18,18 18,37 18,56 18,57 18,65

004B Lucky Jumpers 45 45 19,262 18,05 18,93 19,09 19,28 19,40 19,41 19,46

021A Bandits 44 44 19,290 18,96 19,11 19,18 19,26 19,38 19,39 19,42

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 43 43 19,563 19,00 19,27 19,45 19,52 19,70 19,71 19,73

004D Dalton Jumpers 42 42 19,633 18,79 19,13 19,46 19,49 19,84 19,84 20,04

007 A Tornados 41 41 19,685 18,65 19,44 19,44 19,55 19,84 19,89 19,95

009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 41 1 40 19,797 19,71 19,42 19,64 19,86 19,89 19,92 20,05

003B Black Brains 2 39 39 20,008 18,99 19,64 19,91 20,00 20,05 20,22 20,23

005 A Flying Dutch 1 39 1 38 20,142 20,28 19,85 20,09 20,13 20,20 20,23 20,35

004C Funny Jumpers 37 37 20,383 19,47 19,86 19,97 20,40 20,51 20,76 20,80

021B Bad Bandits 36 36 21,243 TIJD! 20,53 20,92 21,14 21,28 21,71 21,88

001A Turbo Dogs 35 35 21,555 19,17 21,08 21,21 21,61 21,62 21,86 21,95

020b K-otic Flyers Magic 34 34 21,710 20,82 21,21 21,45 21,84 21,90 21,91 21,95

004F Country Jumpers 33 33 23,130 21,44 22,50 22,69 23,33 23,40 23,42 23,44

019A No Time 2 Waste 32 32 23,173 TIJD! 22,74 22,96 23,10 23,24 23,46 23,54

005 B Flying Dutch 2 31 31 24,253 23,35 23,60 24,05 24,27 24,42 24,57 24,61

017A De Polderspringers 30 30 24,610 TIJD! 23,18 23,47 24,71 25,05 25,61 25,64

020C K-otic Flyers Fun 30 1 29 26,943 26,31 26,22 26,49 27,16 27,18 27,26 27,35
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16-05-04

T
O

T
A

A
L

   P
U

N
T

E
N

B
O

N
U

S
   P

U
N

T
E

N

S
U

P
E

R
C

U
P

   P
U

N
T

E
N

G
E

M
ID

D
E

LD
E

 T
IJD

P
LA

A
T

S
IN

G
S

T
IJD

6 BESTE TIJDEN

KC Hoeksche Waard 



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 51 1 50 17,472 17,62 17,36 17,45 17,48 17,49 17,49 17,56
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 51 3 48 17,637 18,16 17,26 17,45 17,50 17,79 17,85 17,97
004A Jolly Jumpers 50 1 49 17,632 17,92 17,50 17,51 17,60 17,62 17,73 17,83
003A Black Brains 1 48 1 47 18,103 17,78 17,70 18,01 18,13 18,23 18,25 18,30
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 46 46 18,262 18,10 18,15 18,18 18,26 18,29 18,32 18,37
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 45 45 18,767 18,06 18,57 18,69 18,79 18,83 18,84 18,88
007 A Tornados 44 44 18,867 18,65 18,80 18,80 18,86 18,89 18,91 18,94
004D Dalton Jumpers 44 1 43 18,900 20,10 18,79 18,84 18,92 18,93 18,95 18,97
003B Black Brains 2 43 1 42 19,222 19,87 18,99 19,10 19,14 19,30 19,37 19,43
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 42 1 41 19,243 19,81 19,00 19,15 19,19 19,33 19,37 19,42
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 41 1 40 19,295 Nieuw 19,13 19,22 19,23 19,28 19,31 19,60
021A Bandits 40 1 39 19,312 18,98 18,96 19,07 19,37 19,46 19,48 19,53
004B Lucky Jumpers 38 38 19,427 18,05 19,16 19,25 19,26 19,45 19,66 19,78
004C Funny Jumpers 38 1 37 19,885 19,56 19,47 19,72 19,91 19,99 20,09 20,13
003C Black Brains 3 36 36 20,310 TIJD! 20,03 20,12 20,25 20,27 20,57 20,62
011a Cool Runnings 1 35 35 20,593 19,75 20,08 20,11 20,23 20,65 21,23 21,26
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 34 34 20,752 TIJD! 19,71 20,18 20,24 21,12 21,53 21,73
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 34 1 33 20,958 20,89 20,82 20,82 20,83 21,08 21,10 21,10
005 A Flying Dutch 1 32 32 20,983 20,28 20,44 20,74 20,86 21,10 21,37 21,39
004F Country Jumpers 32 1 31 21,608 23,09 21,44 21,50 21,52 21,62 21,65 21,92
011b Cool Runnings 2 31 1 30 22,097 21,53 21,43 21,79 21,81 22,29 22,45 22,81
001A Turbo Dogs 29 29 22,525 19,17 20,68 21,75 22,33 22,39 23,03 24,97
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 28 28 22,575 TIJD! 21,75 22,01 22,77 22,79 22,97 23,16
004G Bee Jumpers 28 1 27 23,470 Nieuw 23,20 23,28 23,36 23,50 23,68 23,80
007 B Tornados Fireballs 26 26 23,675 21,91 22,90 23,00 23,91 24,00 24,06 24,18
001B Turbo Dogs Too 26 1 25 24,718 24,73 24,06 24,35 24,50 24,57 25,02 25,81
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 25 1 24 26,973 32,93 26,31 26,88 26,96 27,07 27,23 27,39
004H Happy Jumpers 24 1 23 29,167 Nieuw 22,41 25,07 25,28 25,58 36,85 39,81
011c Cool Runnings 3 22 22 29,498 TIJD! 27,18 27,60 28,17 28,47 28,73 36,84
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

De Woef Eksel



015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 50 50 17,963 17,38 17,91 17,96 17,96 17,97 17,99 17,99

004B Lucky Jumpers 49 49 18,340 17,47 18,15 18,21 18,33 18,37 18,43 18,55

004A Jolly Jumpers 48 48 18,407 17,43 18,03 18,29 18,29 18,40 18,69 18,74

003A Black Brains 1 47 47 18,520 17,45 18,20 18,26 18,50 18,66 18,73 18,77

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 46 46 18,650 18,02 18,55 18,56 18,62 18,69 18,74 18,74

020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 45 45 18,732 18,10 18,64 18,65 18,65 18,79 18,79 18,87

007 A Tornados 44 44 19,150 18,65 18,85 18,99 19,19 19,19 19,27 19,41

010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 43 43 19,293 18,02 18,63 19,17 19,18 19,47 19,61 19,70

021A Bandits 42 42 19,872 18,90 19,33 19,79 19,84 19,94 20,05 20,28

001A Turbo Dogs 41 41 19,928 18,68 19,72 19,73 19,83 19,97 20,03 20,29

011a Cool Runnings 1 40 40 19,972 18,22 19,75 19,84 19,97 20,05 20,08 20,14

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 40 1 39 20,013 21,33 19,81 19,83 19,89 19,97 20,04 20,54

003B Black Brains 2 38 38 20,122 19,27 19,89 19,93 20,14 20,18 20,22 20,37

004C Funny Jumpers 37 37 20,200 19,25 19,89 20,16 20,17 20,27 20,34 20,37

004D Dalton Jumpers 36 36 20,405 19,83 20,10 20,28 20,42 20,43 20,56 20,64

005 A Flying Dutch 1 36 1 35 20,535 21,20 20,28 20,33 20,60 20,61 20,62 20,77

020b K-otic Flyers Magic 35 1 34 21,417 20,90 20,89 21,10 21,18 21,61 21,66 22,06

011b Cool Runnings 2 34 1 33 22,138 21,67 21,53 21,81 22,15 22,32 22,47 22,55

007 B Tornados Fireballs 32 32 22,250 20,73 21,91 22,10 22,31 22,35 22,36 22,47

005 B Flying Dutch 2 31 31 23,862 TIJD! 23,35 23,50 23,63 24,16 24,26 24,27

004F Country Jumpers 30 30 23,863 21,21 23,09 23,21 23,45 23,99 24,70 24,74

001B Turbo Dogs Too 29 29 26,952 19,90 24,73 25,61 25,88 28,33 28,50 28,66

020C K-otic Flyers Fun 28 28 36,717 (3) 24,32 32,93 35,03 42,19
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
14-03-04
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